Name

Manny H
Cullen F
Mark B
Raphael F
Herc C
Zachary M
Levi S
James C
George P
Aaron B
Samuel B
Logan H
Kevin B
Ron M
Crystal H
Garrett S
James D
Matt H
Thomas T
H Brian A
Alex S
Steven B
Garrett B

Division
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5

Stage Stage Stage Stage

1
26
22
23
22
20
22
20
23
19
19
19
18
22
19
17
10

9
18

9

5
11
25
20

2
48
47
45
43
43
42
42
43
39
35
40
36
37
39
32
39
37
34
39
37
26
12
31

3
23
22
21
21
17
17
19
12
22
20
15
19
20
16
20
17
17
16
15
21
21
19

0

4
18
16
16
17
21
17
16
16
13
17
17
16
8
13
15
17
16
11
15
14
16
17
16

Final
Score

115
107
105
103
101
98
97
94
93
91
91
89
87
87
84
83
79
79
78
77
74
73
67



Larry H Back-Up Pistol
Mary Joe P Back-Up Pistol
Tony W  Back-Up Pistol
JimN Back-Up Pistol
Gigi B Back-Up Pistol
Daniel L  Back-Up Pistol
Tom H Big 5
Scott F Back-Up Pistol
Brian M Back-Up Pistol
Bob M Back-Up Pistol
Stephen W Back-Up Pistol
Rick C Back-Up Pistol
Vinny D  Back-Up Pistol
Jeff A Back-Up Pistol
Ernesto C  Back-Up Pistol
Justin S Big 5
Eldon B  Back-Up Pistol
Doug K Hideout
Henry S Big 5
Alicia V Big 5
Leo S Big 5

13
18

20
18
18
17
14
19
13
18

22

17
20
17

11
15

D

14

63
50

50
47
44
43
43
41
41
38

34

34
33
22
21
19
18
14
12



Angela B

BUP
REV
HID
BIG5

Back-Up
Revolver

29
1
1

14

-36

12

-26



