

Name	Division	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Final Score
Manny H	Big 5	26	48	23	18	115
Cullen F	Back-Up Pistol	22	47	22	16	107
Mark B	Back-Up Pistol	23	45	21	16	105
Raphael F	Back-Up Pistol	22	43	21	17	103
Herc C	Back-Up Pistol	20	43	17	21	101
Zachary M	Back-Up Pistol	22	42	17	17	98
Levi S	Big 5	20	42	19	16	97
James C	Big 5	23	43	12	16	94
George P	Back-Up Pistol	19	39	22	13	93
Aaron B	Big 5	19	35	20	17	91
Samuel B	Big 5	19	40	15	17	91
Logan H	Back-Up Pistol	18	36	19	16	89
Kevin B	Back-Up Pistol	22	37	20	8	87
Ron M	Back-Up Pistol	19	39	16	13	87
Crystal H	Big 5	17	32	20	15	84
Garrett S	Back-Up Pistol	10	39	17	17	83
James D	Back-Up Pistol	9	37	17	16	79
Matt H	Back-Up Pistol	18	34	16	11	79
Thomas T	Big 5	9	39	15	15	78
H Brian A	Back-Up Pistol	5	37	21	14	77
Alex S	Big 5	11	26	21	16	74
Steven B	Back-Up Pistol	25	12	19	17	73
Garrett B	Big 5	20	31	0	16	67

Larry H	Back-Up Pistol	9	30	13	11	63
Mary Joe P	Back-Up Pistol	19	-1	18	14	50
Tony W	Back-Up Pistol	16	-1	20	15	50
Jim N	Back-Up Pistol	17	1	18	11	47
Gigi B	Back-Up Pistol	21	-6	18	11	44
Daniel L	Back-Up Pistol	23	-13	17	16	43
Tom H	Big 5	20	-8	14	17	43
Scott F	Back-Up Pistol	18	-2	19	6	41
Brian M	Back-Up Pistol	9	7	13	12	41
Bob M	Back-Up Pistol	14	-7	18	13	38
Stephen W	Back-Up Pistol	16	-19	22	15	34
Rick C	Back-Up Pistol	15	-5	17	7	34
Vinny D	Back-Up Pistol	18	-11	20	6	33
Jeff A	Back-Up Pistol	6	8	17	-9	22
Ernesto C	Back-Up Pistol	21	-17	0	17	21
Justin S	Big 5	-2	11	11	-1	19
Eldon B	Back-Up Pistol	13	-10	15	0	18
Doug K	Hideout	0	2	2	10	14
Henry S	Big 5	9	-4	4	3	12
Alicia V	Big 5	11	-9	4	1	7
Leo S	Big 5	-9	-11	14	10	4

Angela B	Back-Up Revolver	-9	-36	7	12	-26
----------	---------------------	----	-----	---	----	-----

BUP	29
-----	----

REV	1
-----	---

HID	1
-----	---

BIG5	14
------	----